
CODIFICA/CODE

DIMENSIONI/DIMENSION

ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES

STEALTH 2

Art. + Mod. + °K + W-tot + Opt.

9008 U0 4 = 4000°K 090 EL = standard

ilad =DL0210E

130 MD
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160

A B C Kg mc

D1 1 50

L80 LEDRG0CRI
>80

B

C

60

B

A

B

A

48 LED36 LED
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RAL
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mod/C0

4000°K = standard
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IP66 850° IK08
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4000°K = standard

mod/E0

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°
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45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

90°

75°

60°

45°

80

160

240

320

400 cd/klmc

80

4000°K = standard

4000°K

90 13544 11929 250W merc-HG D1

100 14922 13143 150W SAP-HPS D1

120 16862 14852 250W JM-MH D1

130 19445 17127 250W SAP-HPS D1

150 21644 19064 400W JM-MH D1

160 22483 19803 400W SAP-HPS D1

4000°K

90 13544 10699 250W merc-HG D1

100 14922 11788 150W SAP-HPS D1

120 16862 13320 250W JM-MH D1

130 19445 15361 250W SAP-HPS D1

150 21644 17098 400W JM-MH D1

160 22483 17761 400W SAP-HPS D1

4000°K

90 13544 11158 250W merc-HG D1

100 14922 12294 150W SAP-HPS D1

120 16862 13892 250W JM-MH D1

130 19445 16020 250W SAP-HPS D1

150 21644 17832 400W JM-MH D1

160 22483 18523 400W SAP-HPS D1

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers



CODIFICA/CODE

DIMENSIONI/DIMENSION

ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES

STEALTH 2

Art. + Mod. + °K + W-tot + Opt.

9008 U0 4 = 4000°K 090 GL = standard

ilad =DG0210E

130 MG

150

160

A B C Kg mc

D1 1 50

L80 LEDRG0CRI
>80

B

C

60

B

A

B

A

48 LED36 LED

AP03GL

AP02GL

ST01GL

RAL
9006



mod/U0

mod/C0

4000°K = standard

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

081ammaG ilognA ° 120°

90°

75°

60°

45°

15000

300

450

600

750 cd/klmc

150

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

90°

75°

60°

45°

2000000000000

400

600

800

1000 cd/klmc

200

4000°K = standard

mod/E0

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

90°

75°

60°

45°

80

160

240

320

400 cd/klmc

80

4000°K = standard

4000°K

90 13544 11929 250W merc-HG D1

100 14922 13143 150W SAP-HPS D1

120 16862 14852 250W JM-MH D1

130 19445 17127 250W SAP-HPS D1

150 21644 19064 400W JM-MH D1

160 22483 19803 400W SAP-HPS D1

4000°K

90 13544 10699 250W merc-HG D1

100 14922 11788 150W SAP-HPS D1

120 16862 13320 250W JM-MH D1

130 19445 15361 250W SAP-HPS D1

150 21644 17098 400W JM-MH D1

160 22483 17761 400W SAP-HPS D1

4000°K

90 13544 11158 250W merc-HG D1

100 14922 12294 150W SAP-HPS D1

120 16862 13892 250W JM-MH D1

130 19445 16020 250W SAP-HPS D1

150 21644 17832 400W JM-MH D1

160 22483 18523 400W SAP-HPS D1

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers
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